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Verein
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SG Neustadt 1
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SV Gerolsheim
SG Lambrecht 2
SSG Rheingdnheim
SG Frankenthal 2
SG Lambrecht 3

Name
Wolf, Daniel
Glines, Ceyhan
Hauck, Jurgen

Name
Wolf, Daniel
Klein, Udo
Sturm, Michael
Unser, Hans
Hauck, Jurgen
Dohnke, Matthias
Glines, Ceyhan
Provo, Karlheinz
Ozcan, Ercan
Bormann, Michael
Kropp, Claus
Wittenberg, Lars
Pletsch, Alexander
Herrle, Axel
Adrian, Jirgen
Fritz, Christine

Nowotny, Simon Lukas

Henjes, Reinhard
Ganzow, Oliver
Réssling, Ralf
Haulmann, Ralf

Schwanninger, Stefan
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SG Frankenthal 2
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SSG Rheingdnheim
SG Lambrecht 3

1069
1076
1095
1034

1076 SG Lambrecht 2
1090 SG Neustadt 1
1091 SG Ludwigshafen 4
1069 SV Gerolsheim

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Tageswertung

Verein
SG Neustadt 1
SSG Rheingdnheim
SG Ludwigshafen 3

Verein
SG Neustadt 1
SV Gerolsheim
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SSG Rheingdnheim
SG Ludwigshafen 3
SSG Rheingdnheim
SG Lambrecht 2
SG Frankenthal 2
SG Neustadt 1
SG Lambrecht 2
SG Ludwigshafen 4
SG Frankenthal 2
SV Gerolsheim
SG Lambrecht 3
SG Lambrecht 2
SG Neustadt 1
SV Gerolsheim
SSG Rheingdnheim
SG Ludwigshafen 3

1.WK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK Summe
1099 1094 1081 1086 1091 5451
1067 1080 1074 1066 1090 5377
1043 1079 1056 1092 1086 5356
1074 1083 1052 1075 1069 5353
1066 1070 1061 1061 1076 5334
1067 1020 1068 1057 1095 5307
1062 1016 1056 1038 1069 5241
988 1031 1017 1051 1034 5121
Ergebnis

381

374

369

Einzelwertung

1.WK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK Summe
364 371 366 367 381 1849
363 368 371 380 364 1846
363 374 364 360 359 1820
352 366 366 364 368 1816
367 350 360 369 369 1815
369 366 357 351 363 1806
348 356 358 363 374 1799
340 363 360 371 364 1798
361 351 359 355 365 1791
362 354 356 350 368 1790
360 344 353 365 362 1784
357 350 356 361 356 1780
343 363 351 363 358 1778
362 354 351 357 353 1777
352 342 361 350 362 1767
361 352 346 352 347 1758
341 345 345 364 356 1751
348 353 351 348 350 1750
346 359 352 338 349 1744
338 356 335 343 358 1730
358 313 351 339 356 1717
351 320 327 354 354 1706

Schnitt
1090,20
1075,40
1071,20
1070,60
1066,80
1061,40
1048,20
1024,20

Schnitt
369,80
369,20
364,00
363,20
363,00
361,20
359,80
359,60
358,20
358,00
356,80
356,00
355,60
355,40
353,40
351,60
350,20
350,00
348,80
346,00
343,40
341,20
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Heckmann, Josh
Fleischmann, Annette
Pletsch, Frank
Olivan, Michael
Reinsch, Sebastian
Jakob, Peter
Kihner, Jens
Friedrich, Klaus
Nowotny, Klaus
Broschat, Sascha
Provo, Marcus
Klein, Wilfried

GK - Pistole/Revolver 2023
Bezirksliga Ost

5. Wettkampf, 03. Marz 2023

SV Gerolsheim 350 359 333 332 329
SG Ludwigshafen 3 322 350 330 357 335
SG Lambrecht 2 356 341 329 342 318
SG Frankenthal 2 337 330 342 323 345
SG Lambrecht 3 334 347 321 327 335
SG Frankenthal 2 349 321 342 316 328
SG Neustadt 1 342 335 323 329 308
SG Lambrecht 3 339 351 350 343
SG Lambrecht 3 313 318 337 328
SG Neustadt 1 337 329 353
SG Ludwigshafen 3 329 326
SG Lambrecht 3 268

1703
1694
1686
1677
1664
1656
1637
1383
1296
1019
655

268

340,60
338,80
337,20
335,40
332,80
331,20
327,40
345,75
324,00
339,67
327,50
268,00



